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Miles

Glen Skinner, Executive Director
P:276-431-2206 E: lenowisco@lenowisco.org

Lenowisco

Cumberland Plateau

Mount Rogers

New River Valley

Roanoke Valley-Alleghany R. C.

Northern Shenandoah Valley R.C.

Northern Virginia

Rappahannock-Rapidan

Central Shenandoah

James Baldwin, Executive Director
P: 276-889-1778 E: jimbaldwin@bvunet.net

David A. Barrett, Executive Director
P: 276-783-5103 E: dabarrett@mrpdc.org 

Kevin Byrd, Executive Director
P: 540-639-9313 E: kbyrd@nrvpdc.org 

Wayne G. Strickland, Executive Director
P: 540-343-4417 E: wstrickland@rvarc.org 

Bonnie Riedesel, Executive Director
P: 540-885-5174 E: bonnie@cspdc.org

Martha Shickle, Executive Director
P: 540-636-8800  E: mshickle@NSVregion.org

G. Mark Gibb, Executive Director
P: 703-642-0700 E: gmg@novaregion.org

Jeffrey Walker, AICP, Executive Director
P: 540-829-7450 E: jpwalker@rrregion.org

Stephen W. Williams, Executive Director
P: 434-979-7310 E: swilliams@tjpdc.org 

Gary F. Christie, Executive Director
P: 434-845-3491 E: gchristie@region2000.org

Robert W. Dowd, AICP, Executive Director
P: 276-638-3987 E: rdowd@wppdc.org 

Gail Moody, Executive Director
P: 434-447-7101 E: pd13@spdc.state.va.us 

Mary Francis S. Hickman, Directory of Planning
P: 434-392-6104  E: mhickman@virginiasheartland.org 

Robert A. Crum, Jr., Executive Director
P: 804-323-2033  E: rcrum@richmondregional.org 

Bob Wilson, AICP, Executive Director
P: 540-373-2890 E: Wilson@gwregion.org

Jerry W. Davis, Executive Director
P: 804-333-1900  E: jdavis@nnpdc17.state.va.us

Dennis K. Morris, Executive Director
P: 804-861-1666 E: dmorris@cpd.state.va.us

Elaine Nachtrieb-Meil, Executive Director
P: 757-787-2936 E: anpdc@a-npdc.org 

Dwight L. Farmer, Executive Director
P: 757-420-8300 E: dfarmer@hrpdcva.gov

Lewis L. Lawrence, III, Acting Executive Director  
P: 804-758-2311 E: llawrence@mppdc.com

Thomas Jefferson

Region 2000

West Piedmont

Southside

Commonwealth R.C.

Richmond Regional

George Washington R.C.

Northern Neck

Middle Peninsula

Crater

Accomack-Northampton

Hampton Roads

Source:  VEDP, 2015
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kk Chesterfield County also within the Crater PDC
kk

Surry and Gloucester Counties also within 
the Hampton Roads PDC

Franklin County also within the West Piedmont PDC
kk
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